Q-Tran   304 Bishop Avenue   Bridgeport, CT 06610   www.Q-Tran.com© Copyright Q-Tran, Inc. 2006
Q6S Model - Power Supply Center (PSC)                              50W - 300W
5F78
LOW VOLTAGE LUMINAIRE
POWER SUPPLY CENTER
SURFACE MOUNT ANY POSITION
SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS
FOR SUPPLY CONNECTIONS USE

   6.    Choke
   7.    Options
          Ordering Example
Q6S - 50DT     50W               .92                54 W           58 VA            0.5 A              0.2 A
Q6S-100DT    100W              .92               109 W         115 VA           1.0 A              0.4 A
Q6S-150DT    150W              .92               163 W         173 VA           1.4 A              0.6 A
Q6S-300DT    300W              .92               326 W         345 VA           2.9 A              1.2 A
120 (60Hz)          230 (50/60Hz)          277 (60Hz)
3 Three Secondary Circuit Breakers can be used
XX   50W - 100W Choke - Not Required
CK-S 150W - 300W Choke
Q6S - 300DT - 120/12 - 1x25 + CK-S
 BK Black Powder Coat Finish
JBP Junction Box Mounting Plate
Amps  Max 12V Load  Max 24V Load
 5        60W       120W
10      120W       240W
12.5       150W       300W
15      180W       360W
20      240W       480W
25      300W       600W
     12 V or 24 V    12 V           12.5 V
     24 V           25.0 V